
1 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 8 50.71 24.44 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 1

3 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.06 2.961 0 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 1

24.00 24.44

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

26.27

2 三  浦  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 12 43.75 21.01 24.24 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.18 4.02-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 0 1

7 2Fe e F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2Tq q F 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

23.86 21.01

Composition 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

24.24

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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3 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 5 40.34 17.65 22.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 -2 1 0 1

4 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

7 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -1 0 0 1

17.80 17.65

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

22.69

4 城  岡  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 3 38.65 16.83 21.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 2 1 1

3 1Lz!+1A+1Lo+SEQ ! 2.20 -0.15 2.05-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

8 1F+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

16.70 16.83

Composition 2.67 2.672.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

21.82
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5 齊  藤  汐  栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 2 36.74 16.71 20.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+2T+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 -1 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 1Lz+2T< < 1.64 -0.45 1.19-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

17.44 16.71

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

20.03

6 田  中  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 6 33.71 14.40 19.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo+1A+SEQ ! 2.20 -0.11 2.09-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 1 0 -1 0

5 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+2T 1.80 -0.48 1.32-5 -2 -5 -3 -3

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.17 1.56-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

16.13 14.40

Composition 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

19.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 岡      穂ノ弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 11 33.68 13.15 22.03 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

6 2Lze<< e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.13 2.531 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

14.48 13.15

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.50 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.25

22.03

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

8 坂  田  萌  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 7 33.25 13.60 21.15 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1F+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

13.20 13.60

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.15

演技の中断:  -0.50 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子
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9 八  巻  友里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴居中学校 4 33.15 13.34 19.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

7 1F!+2T<< ! 0.90 -0.23 0.67-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp1 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

13.70 13.34

Composition 2.67 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.422.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

19.81

10 坂  本  美  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 9 30.37 11.87 20.00 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S<+1Eu<<+2S<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

4 2Lze< e F 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

7 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+SEQ+A* * 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3 -5 -3

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

14.20 11.87

Composition 2.67 2.332.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.332.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

20.00

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス女子
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11 津金澤  萌  百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 10 29.96 12.89 17.57 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.40 -0.35 2.05-3 -3 -3 0 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -2 -1 0 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 1 0 0

14.13 12.89

Composition 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

17.57

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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